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
terms can be arranged. See Mr. Hunter,
with
JOHN FERGUSON, Gerllnger Bldg.

CLOSE-I- DAIRY FARM.
106 acres. 60 acres cultivated, mostly

in crop, wheat, oats, clover and pota-
toes. On pavement, about four miles
from city limits by level road. Good
buildings. 13 cows, some young stock,
three horses, binder, mower, hayrake,
root cutter, wagon, plows, harrow, gas
engine and numerous articles. Rent
$700 per year, lease. Personal
property $2350. See Mr. Hunter, with
JOHN FERGUSON, Gerllnger Bldg.

FOR RENT OR SALE.
80 acres near Woodland, Wash. Small

orchard; some cleared. East 923.

40 ACRES stocked, implements, seed and
rent for one year. $1000, $600 cash, bal
ance easy. ee John Brown ss to., real-
tors. 322 Railway Exchg.

60 ACRES near Oregon City, also 15 near
Vancouver; special terms for desirable
tenant, nome weaneeuay. a ujiu
Tabor 705.),

TRUCK farm for rent or sale cheap;
small cash payment; easy terms. E.
Pratt. Madras, Or.

TO FXCHANOF REAL ESTATE,
FOR SALE or exchange for apartment

house or g income property
in Portland, 4500 acres timber lands on

rhl-- h there la 250.000.000 feet fir tim
ber price $1.30 per thousand; timber Is
located handy to railroad: can be
reached for Inspection Dy auiomooirc:
located in Lane county. Oregon. J. O.
Storey. Oregon note), ur.

.....Awiiwo ii u w....n, -
from Vancouver on paved highway: price
$4000; mortgage $1200. Will trade for

, ......nouse ana ioi or guuu aim
COSh'

BRACE ft FELLMAN.
Main TO.IA

314 Couch Bldg

STORE bldg. and stock of goods; ware-
house. P. O., express and ticket agent;
steady income, besides good mdse. busi-
ness. 2V4 acres of ground in good coun-
try point, $6500. Exchange for stock
ranch in western Oregon or Washington.
Cleveland, 308 Bd. of Trade., Bdw. 1130.

F RM FOR ROOMING HOUSE.
80 acres fine soli, near Vancouver,

Wash.; mostly under cultivation; good
buildings: will exchange equity to $2300
for Portland home or rooming house.

E. V. NICHOLSON.
527 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.

house on Taylor st.. 12 min-
utes from west side. Price $3500. mtg.
$1500 7 per cent. Want acreage on
good 'road for my $2000 equity.

B18 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.
TEN ACRES, all In cultivation, a fine

barn and house, would make ideal chick-
en ranch; $6500, or would consider a
good bungalow. Auto. 223-7-

WILL trade lot In Irvlngton for acreage
near Portland on paved highway, or Cor
lots on Division street east of 50th.
AUtO. 3IMI,

22 ACRES on highway, 20 miles from Port-lan-

water. timber. fenced. partly
cleared; trade for suburban home, or
sell. Woodiawn 5919.

INCOME PROPERTY.
Close in east side, monthly Income

$90 want to trade for residence. BF 565,

GROCERY for cottage. If you have a
bungalow anu
ness. see us at once.
rxBB BKUS.. n- - 01 iom.

$3500 EQUITY in 2!5-- a. stock farm, Camas
Prairie; exchange for house equity.

WALTER ft TIERNEY,
$13 Stock Exchange bldg.

WANTED House or car for
mi irrm in Alberts, ready to plow ex
cept about 15 acres; close to good town
and R. R. 245 Wash. St., room 1.

vvrii anoE rooming house or small buai
ness for 15 acres berry land.
walk from Gervals. F. Orr, Ockley
hotel. Portland.

TC EXCHANGE Nice nome in southern
California for something in Portland. J.
B. DE BORD. 13B0 E. 7th St. N.

TO EXCHANGE A good automobile for
a good building lot on east side. East
1201

EXCHANGE automobile, good condition,
want iot or house equity; give full par- -

tlCUlars. V POO. I"CKunmii.
"WIS OAKLAND as part payment on lot

in gOOO man ii... w... - -
ACRE tract near Oakland, CU Johnson,

FARM FOR PORTLAND
RESIDENCE.

DIVERSIFIED FARM, especially
suited for dairy, fruit and poultry;
92 acres of good red loam, some
sandy loam, located 7 miles from
Eugene, on good road; land Is ail
rolling and has due drainage;
there are 80 acres in cultivation
and 12 acres In pasture, with just
enough oak timber for your own
fire wood; one field of 62 acres,
which, is In vetch and oats, would
be especially t,ulted for a prune or-

chard; 6hi acres In prunes, with
193 trees in full bearing; 1 acre of
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